HS GYM
9:00
10:20
11:40
1:00
2:20
3:40
5:00
6:20
7:40

ELEM GYM
5:00
6:20
7:40

Thursday

Hico v ltaly (BOYS)

Hico vs Lingleville (GIRLS)

Italy v Florence (BOYS)

Whitney vs Malakoff (GIRLS)

Hamilton v Hubbard (BOYS)

Lingleville vs FW Trinity Valley (GIRLS)
Hico v Crawford (BOYS)

Florence vs Hico (GIRLS)

Hubbard v Valley Mills (BOYS)

SW Christian vs Whitney (GIRLS)
Fort Worth Trinity Valley v Hamilton (BOYS)
Malakoff vs May (GIRLS)

HS GYM
9:00
10:20
11:40
1:00
2:20
3:40
5:00
6:20
7:40

ELEM GYM
5:00
6:20
7:40

Friday

Florence vs Lingleville (GIRLS)

Hico v Florence (BOYS)

SW Christian vs May (GIRLS)

Valley Mills v Fort Worth Trinity Valley (BOYS)
FW Trinity Valley vs Florence (GIRLS)
Florence v Crawford (BOYS)

Malakoff vs SW Christian (GIRLS)

Hamilton v Valley Mills (BOYS)

Hico vs FW Trinity Valley (GIRLS)

Fort Worth Trinity Valley v Hubbard (BOYS)
May vs Whitney (GIRLS)
Crawford v Italy (BOYS)

HS GYM
9:00
10:30
12:00
1:30
3:00
4:30
6:00
7:30

Saturday
4 Seed Av 4 Seed B Girls
4 Seed Av 4 Seed B Boys
3SeedAv 3 Seed B Girls
3 SeedAv 3 Seed B Boys
2SeedAv 2 SeedB Girls
2Seed Av2SeedB Boys
1Seed Av 1Seed B Girls
1Seed Av 1 Seed B Boys

3rd Place Game
3rd Place Game
Championship
Championship

First Team Listed is Home, Wears White,

Sits on Far Bench (Away From Cafeteria)

** Hico will sit on far bench every game, be

home team on scoreboard, but will wear dark colors when scheduled.



