	Thursday			Friday				Saturday				
HS GYM			HS GYM				HS GYM					
9:00	Hico v Italy (BO	YS)	9:00	Florence vs Lin	gleville (GIRLS)		9:00	4 Seed A v 4 S	Seed B	Girls		
10:20	20 Hico vs Lingleville (GIRLS)		10:20	10:20 Hico v Florence (BOYS)			10:30	4 Seed A v 4 Seed B		Boys		
11:40 Italy v Florence (BOYS)			11:40	:40 SW Christian vs May (GIRLS)			12:00	3 Seed A v 3 Seed B		Girls		
1:00	1:00 Whitney vs Malakoff (GIRLS)		1:00	Valley Mills v F	ort Worth Trinity Va	alley (BOYS)	1:30	3 Seed A v 3 S	Seed B	Boys		
2:20	20 Hamilton v Hubbard (BOYS)		2:20	0 FW Trinity Valley vs Florence (GIRLS)		RLS)	3:00	2 Seed A v 2 Seed B		Girls	3rd Place Game	
3:40	3:40 Lingleville vs FW Trinity Valley (GIRLS)		3:40	Florence v Cra	wford (BOYS)		4:30	2 Seed A v 2 S	Seed B	Boys	3rd Place Game	
5:00	Hico v Crawford (BOYS)		5:00	Malakoff vs SW Christian (GIRLS))	6:00	1 Seed A v 1 Seed B		Girls	Championship	
6:20	Florence vs Hico (GIRLS)		6:20	Hamilton v Valley Mills (BOYS)			7:30	1 Seed A v 1 Seed B		Boys	Championship	
7:40	Hubbard v Valle	y Mills (BOYS)	7:40	Hico vs FW Tri	nity Valley (GIRLS))						
ELEM GYM			ELEM GYM									
5:00	5:00 SW Christian vs Whitney (GIRLS)		5:00	Fort Worth Trin	ity Valley v Hubbar	rd (BOYS)						
6:20	6:20 Fort Worth Trinity Valley v Hamilton (BOYS)			6:20 May vs Whitney (GIRLS)				First Team Listed is Home, Wears White,				
7:40	Malakoff vs May (GIRLS)		7:40	7:40 Crawford v Italy (BOYS)				Sits on Far Bench (Away From Cafeteria)				
									** Hico will sit on far bench every game, be			
									home team on scoreboard, but will wear dark colors when scheduled.			s when scheduled.